Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Standard:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.041.10-48

A3023

A3023, plitka radna cipela ol src, crna
EN I1SO 20347:2012

1.4 kg

1.48 kg

290

10/1

0.44 mx0.36 mx0.68 m
14.8 kg
8605040045978
640319000000

171



